Rangliste Bikerennen RV Arbon vom 15.04.2017

us W

Rang
1.

»

O NG

119
46

62

32

87

111
235
207

Name

Piringer Johanna
Stadler Chiara

Sgro Olivia
Volkart Nimue
Riva Leonie

Mila Hammerle
Egli Salome
Camenisch Luisa

Jg
2009
2009

2010
2009
2010
2009
2009
2010

Ort

Fussach
Hinterforst

Walenstadt
Hettlingen
Egnach
Schwarzach
Algetshausen
Flond

Team

RV DJs Bikeshop OAMTC Hard

OSTSCHWEIZ DRUCK STEVENS Bike Team /
VC Altstatten

Team Suso Bike Trek

RV Winterthur / velofino Raceteam
bischibikes / kopierpapier.ch

RV DJ's Bikes hop Simplon Hard

VC Surselva

03:03.1
03:09.5

03:22.4
03:534
03:47.2
03:57.7
04:03.9
03:57.8

2

02:43.2
02:53.0

03:17.4
03:02.0
03:09.0
03:08.9
03:186
03:36.4

Gesamt

05:46.3
06:02.5

06:39.9
06:55.4
06:56.2
07:06.6
07:225
07:34.2



